10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

Position

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Hospital Chief Exec Officer

Physician Manager

Physician Manager

Physician Manager

Port Director

Other Positions Held Employer

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Stockton Port District

Department

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Administration

Hosp Medical
Information Svcs

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Administration

Executive

Total Wages

$709,874

$666,531

$580,877

$530,814

$523,036

$522,438

$508,752

$469,853

$462,849

$459,932

$457,237

$444,811

$436,543

$417,514
$404,116

$393,295

$383,285
$382,943

Total Retirement
& Health
Contribution
$9,977
$9,091
$117,411
$19,116
$59,442
$52,672
$59,442
$48,757
$44,209
$101,973
$35,118
$54,156

$114,661

$96,380
$18,761

$50,079

$13,639
$74,110



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.
27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.
37.

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Psychiatrist

Administrator-County

Physician Manager

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician Manager

Psychiatrist

Physician

Physician Manager

Physician

Physician

Interim Police Chief

Shrfcoronerpublicadministrato

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Manteca

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

County Administrator

Behavioral Health
Admin

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Health-
Children's Srvc

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Healthphf-
Inpatient Fac

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Police

Sheriff-Admin-Support

Services

$381,916

$381,250

$376,402

$373,649

$365,227

$361,776

$330,346

$327,301
$325,533

$323,109

$323,013

$312,526

$309,393

$308,951

$301,735

$299,835

$298,484

$298,296
$291,334

$115,313

$98,386

$122,083

$122,082

$120,274

$38,469

$13,639

$96,381
$122,083

$24,324

$17,554

$128,788

$121,940

$108,101

$115,313

$125,206

$59,442

$49,903
$197,126



38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.
46.

47.

48.

49,

50.
51.

52.

53.
54.

55.

56.
57.

Physician

Contracthcs401

Physician

Physician

Physician

Psychiatrist

Psychiatrist

Hospital Chief Financial Offcr

Physician

Physician

Physician

Physician

Police Captain

Physician

General Manager

Part-time Consultant

Physician

Physician

County Counsel

Physician

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Manteca

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin Regional Transit

District
Stockton Port District

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mental Healthphf-
Inpatient Fac

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Hosp Administration
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Police

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Executive

Executive

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

County Counsel

Hosp Physician
Compensation

$289,794

$288,929

$288,297

$287,231

$285,697

$284,503

$283,897

$283,184
$282,183

$278,244

$277,411

$276,510

$275,560
$270,437

$267,100

$264,569
$264,532

$264,030

$263,321
$263,006

$108,360

$32,324

$115,747

$119,997

$101,863

$17,554

$7,133

$35,118
$125,369

$124,038

$54,156

$43,507

$52,556
$123,959

$61,679

$0
$44,385

$54,156

$95,479
$56,833



58.

59.
60.

61.

62.

63.
64.

65.

66.
67.

68.

69.

70.

71.
72.

73.

74.

75.
76.

77.

78.

Physician

Superintendent

Physician

Physician

Hospital Chief Nursing Officer

Superintendent

Psychiatrist

Physician Manager

Fire Chief

Superintendent/President

Asst Director- Health Care Svs

Psychiatrist

104-Executive Director

Retirement Administrator

Physician

Physician

Physician

City Manager

Superintendent

Assistant Sheriff-Coroner

District Attorney

San Joaquin County

Manteca Unified

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Lodi Unified

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Manteca

San Joaquin Delta Community
College District

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin Council of
Governments

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County
Stockton

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Hosp Physician
Compensation
Superintendent
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Nursing
Administration

Superintendent's Office

Mental Healthphf-
Inpatient Fac

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Fire
Superintendent/Presid
ent

Health Care Services
Admin

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Contract

Retirement Office
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Physician
Compensation

City Manager
Certificated Mgmt 224
Days Sup

Sheriff-Admin-Support
Services

District Attorney

$262,786

$259,586
$258,612

$258,375

$257,445

$257,076
$249,671

$249,561

$246,642
$246,276

$246,113

$245,180

$244,275

$243,555
$242,438

$241,472

$240,820

$240,502
$238,954

$238,130

$238,026

$35,441

$27,388
$54,156

$114,273

$93,342

$28,983
$105,622

$92,452

$42,673
$47,036

$89,220

$99,414

$34,778

$79,740
$106,908

$54,014

$35,745

$92,734
$38,964

$94,792

$86,170



79.
80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.
86.

87.

88.
89.

90.
91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

Fire Captain
Deputy Sheriff Il

Physician Manager

Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat

Physician

Director Of Public Works

City Manager

Information Systems Director

Public Health Officer

City Manager
Physician

Chief Of Police

Director Health Care Services

Physician

Mountain House General
Manager

Psychiatrist

Deputy Port Director, Real
Estate and Development

Community Development
Director

Sergeant

Physician

Tracy

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Manteca

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Tracy

San Joaquin County

Stockton

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Mountain House Community

Services District

San Joaquin County

Stockton Port District

Manteca

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Fire
Sheriff-Custody-
Regular Staff

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Hosp Progressive Care
Unit

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Public Works -
Administration

City Manager
Information Systems
Division

Public Health-Admin
Support

City Manager's Office
Hosp Physician
Compensation

Police

Health Care Services
Admin

Hosp Physician
Compensation

Mountain House

Mental Health-Adult
Outpatient

Executive

Community
Development

Sheriff-Custody-
Regular Staff

Hosp Physician
Compensation

$237,249
$236,491

$236,020

$234,308

$233,832

$231,976

$231,940
$231,802

$231,043

$230,389
$229,370

$229,128
$228,730

$227,422

$227,014

$226,957

$226,687

$224,336

$223,717

$223,362

$47,033
$107,331

$6,985

$74,698

$9,091

$35,118

$8,527
$83,906

$35,118

$71,762
$19,038

$64,473
$82,898

$97,435

$82,558

$17,554

$32,229

$8,802

$103,578

$627



99. Fire Captain Tracy Fire $222,532 $46,244

100.  Manager Of Regional Initiatives Altamont Corridor Express - Sj Regional Rail Admin $221,859 $0
ACE



