	Position	Other Positions Held	Employer	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
1.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$709,874	\$9,977
2.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$666,531	\$9,091
3.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$580,877	\$117,411
4.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$530,814	\$19,116
5.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$523,036	\$59,442
6.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$522,438	\$52,672
7.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$508,752	\$59,442
8.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$469,853	\$48,757
9.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$462,849	\$44,209
10.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$459,932	\$101,973
11.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$457,237	\$35,118
12.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$444,811	\$54,156
13.	Physician		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$436,543	\$114,661
14.	Hospital Chief Exec Officer		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$417,514	\$96,380
15.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Svcs	\$404,116	\$18,761
16.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$393,295	\$50,079
17.	Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$383,285	\$13,639
18.	Port Director		Stockton Port District	Executive	\$382,943	\$74,110

19.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$381,916	\$115,313
20.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$381,250	\$98,386
21.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$376,402	\$122,083
22.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$373,649	\$122,082
23.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$365,227	\$120,274
24.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$361,776	\$38,469
25.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$330,346	\$13,639
26.	Administrator-County	San Joaquin County	County Administrator	\$327,301	\$96,381
27.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Behavioral Health Admin	\$325,533	\$122,083
28.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$323,109	\$24,324
29.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$323,013	\$17,554
30.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$312,526	\$128,788
31.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health- Children's Srvc	\$309,393	\$121,940
32.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$308,951	\$108,101
33.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Mental Healthphf- Inpatient Fac	\$301,735	\$115,313
34.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$299,835	\$125,206
35.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$298,484	\$59,442
36.	Interim Police Chief	Manteca	Police	\$298,296	\$49,903
37.	Shrfcoronerpublicadministrato	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$291,334	\$197,126

38.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$289,794	\$108,360
39.	Contracthcs401	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$288,929	\$32,324
40.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$288,297	\$115,747
41.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$287,231	\$119,997
42.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$285,697	\$101,863
43.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Healthphf- Inpatient Fac	\$284,503	\$17,554
44.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$283,897	\$7,133
45.	Hospital Chief Financial Offcr	San Joaquin County	Hosp Administration	\$283,184	\$35,118
46.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$282,183	\$125,369
47.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$278,244	\$124,038
48.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$277,411	\$54,156
49.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$276,510	\$43,507
50.	Police Captain	Manteca	Police	\$275,560	\$52,556
51.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$270,437	\$123,959
52.	General Manager	San Joaquin Regional Transit District	Executive	\$267,100	\$61,679
53.	Part-time Consultant	Stockton Port District	Executive	\$264,569	\$0
54.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$264,532	\$44,385
55.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$264,030	\$54,156
56.	County Counsel	San Joaquin County	County Counsel	\$263,321	\$95,479
57.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$263,006	\$56,833

58.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$262,786	\$35,441
59.	Superintendent	Manteca Unified	Superintendent	\$259,586	\$27,388
60.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$258,612	\$54,156
61.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$258,375	\$114,273
62.	Hospital Chief Nursing Officer	San Joaquin County	Hosp Nursing Administration	\$257,445	\$93,342
63.	Superintendent	Lodi Unified	Superintendent's Office	\$257,076	\$28,983
64.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Healthphf- Inpatient Fac	\$249,671	\$105,622
65.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$249,561	\$92,452
66.	Fire Chief	Manteca	Fire	\$246,642	\$42,673
67.	Superintendent/President	San Joaquin Delta Community College District	Superintendent/Presid ent	\$246,276	\$47,036
68.	Asst Director- Health Care Svs	San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$246,113	\$89,220
69.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$245,180	\$99,414
70.	104-Executive Director	San Joaquin Council of Governments	Contract	\$244,275	\$34,778
71.	Retirement Administrator	San Joaquin County	Retirement Office	\$243,555	\$79,740
72.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$242,438	\$106,908
73.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$241,472	\$54,014
74.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$240,820	\$35,745
75.	City Manager	Stockton	City Manager	\$240,502	\$92,734
76.	Superintendent	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Certificated Mgmt 224 Days Sup	\$238,954	\$38,964
77.	Assistant Sheriff-Coroner	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Admin-Support Services	\$238,130	\$94,792
78.	District Attorney	San Joaquin County	District Attorney	\$238,026	\$86,170

79.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire	\$237,249	\$47,033
80.	Deputy Sheriff II	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Custody- Regular Staff	\$236,491	\$107,331
81.	Physician Manager	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$236,020	\$6,985
82.	Staff Nursev-Asstndptmg-Inpat	San Joaquin County	Hosp Progressive Care Unit	\$234,308	\$74,698
83.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$233,832	\$9,091
84.	Director Of Public Works	San Joaquin County	Public Works - Administration	\$231,976	\$35,118
85.	City Manager	Manteca	City Manager	\$231,940	\$8,527
86.	Information Systems Director	San Joaquin County	Information Systems Division	\$231,802	\$83,906
87.	Public Health Officer	San Joaquin County	Public Health-Admin Support	\$231,043	\$35,118
88.	City Manager	Tracy	City Manager's Office	\$230,389	\$71,762
89.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$229,370	\$19,038
90.	Chief Of Police	Stockton	Police	\$229,128	\$64,473
91.	Director Health Care Services	San Joaquin County	Health Care Services Admin	\$228,730	\$82,898
92.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$227,422	\$97,435
93.	Mountain House General Manager	Mountain House Community Services District	Mountain House	\$227,014	\$82,558
94.	Psychiatrist	San Joaquin County	Mental Health-Adult Outpatient	\$226,957	\$17,554
95.	Deputy Port Director, Real Estate and Development	Stockton Port District	Executive	\$226,687	\$32,229
96.	Community Development Director	Manteca	Community Development	\$224,336	\$8,802
97.	Sergeant	San Joaquin County	Sheriff-Custody- Regular Staff	\$223,717	\$103,578
98.	Physician	San Joaquin County	Hosp Physician Compensation	\$223,362	\$627

99.	Fire Captain	Tracy	Fire	\$222,532	\$46,244
100.	Manager Of Regional Initiatives	Altamont Corridor Express - ACE	Sj Regional Rail Admin	\$221,859	\$0